Foulées des Portes de I'Essonne 10 km Villes de Athis-Mons, Juvisy s/Orge

PI. Nom

1 PENCOLE SEBASTIEN

2 DEPESSEMIER ALAIN

3 DIOURON CHRISTOPHE

4 SEVERIN MICKAEL

5 PENCOLE FREDERIC

6 MARIE-SAINTE HENRY

7 LAMBERT DANIEL

8 GRANANA CLAUDE

9 TSEN RICHARD
10 PERRON JEAN PIERRE
11 BOUILLAUX CHRISTIAN
12 RAVIART JEAN YVES
13 LANAO JEAN-JACQUES
14 PAUCHARD MARC

15 IPOUSTEGUI JEAN GERARD

16 CORRE RAPHAEL

17 GARIVIER AURELIEN
18 LE BEGUEC MICHEL

19 GENESTIER MARC

20 JORY DENIS

21 SIDHOUM A MALEK

22 DUMONT JEAN-MICHEL

23 BEL ANGE JEAN FRANCOIS

24 FERRE SEBASTIEN

25 GALLOU PHILIPPE

26 HALIMI GREGORY

27 FRAINAIS MICHEL

28 MATHIEU JEAN LUC
29 ROLAND JEAN-PIERRE
30 SALAUN PATRICK

31 BOUVIER PATRICK

32 CARPENTIER GERARD
33 CARON MICHEL

34 MOGODIN PATRICK
35 PRIQUE OLIVIER

36 TREMEL JEAN FRANCOIS
37 DEGAT BRUNO

38 LAMBERRT BRUNO

39 SITTLER ROSELYNE
40 COURTOT JEAN

41 MOUSNIER SYLVAIN
42 BOBINET SEBASTIEN
43 GAUDILLAT JEAN LUC
44 LAVAUD ROMAIN

45 GOURCILLEAU THIERRY
46 CHARLON PATRICK
47 DUMAR DANIEL

48 BROUKE THIERRY

Lic.
983486

830195

986817

472698

1024234

538525

1075748

698467

590872

599420

830250

294858

T153260

Cat.
SEM
Va2M
ViM
SEM
SEM
SEM
VaM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
ViM
SEM
V3M
ViM
ViM
SEM
ViM
ViM
SEM
VaM
ViM
V3M
ViM
VaM
ViM
ViM
Va2M
ViM
ViM
SEM
V3M
ViM
ViM
V1F
V4M
ViM
SEM
SEM
ESM
ViM
ViM
SEM
Va2M

Nom Club
CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

VIRY EVRY NORD SUD ESSON

SC DRAVEIL

NL

NL

NL

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*
SC DRAVEIL

SC DRAVEIL

NL

ASECAM

NL

NL

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL

NL

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
SC DRAVEIL

SC DRAVEIL

SC DRAVEIL

NL

NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE
NL

SC CHOISY-LE-ROI
NL

SC DRAVEIL
ASECAM

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL

NL

ASECAM

NL

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL

VAL D ORGE ATHLETIC
ASECAM

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

AS OBC

Temps
00:35:11
00:36:03
00:36:09
00:38:25
00:38:41
00:38:48
00:38:55
00:39:01
00:39:26
00:39:32
00:39:44
00:39:55
00:40:37
00:41:09
00:41:09
00:41:40
00:41:47
00:41:56
00:42:03
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:49
00:42:55
00:43:01
00:43:05
00:43:06
00:43:43
00:43:43
00:43:59
00:44:11
00:44:32
00:44:58
00:45:01
00:45:13
00:45:24
00:45:25
00:45:34
00:45:44
00:45:50
00:46:01
00:46:06
00:46:09
00:46:17
00:46:19
00:46:21
00:46:35
00:46:46
00:46:47

PI. Cat.
1
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49 VOREUX BRUNO

50 YSSAAD KADER

51 BRENOT JEAN PASCAL
52 GARREAU VIVIANE

53 TALBOURDEL YANN
54 MARTIN MATTHIEU

55 NOUHAUD BAPTISTE
56 PIERRON NICOLAS
57 PAULMIER BRUNO

58 PAYO HELENE

59 NOUHAUD CHRISTIAN
60 NIGRO MARINA

61 LARTIGAUT VALERIE
62 IPOUSTEGUI CAROLINE
63 BLAIRON JACKY

64 BERGERE GERARD
65 SINOUSSI VINCENT
66 PLAIRE CLAUDIE

67 MAZIERES HARRY

68 CLIMENT MICHEL

69 BASSET CLAUDE

70 SINI ANTOINE

71 BRUEL PATRICK

72 BLANCHET MATTHIEU
73 SINI' JORIS

74 LEMBLE ALEXANDRA
75 ABDI FATHI

76 CAMPION PHILIPPE
77 GIRAUD PATRICIA

78 TARABAY TONY

79 ALLART THIERRY

80 GHENAI SALEM

81 CURRON MICHEL

82 CARPENTIER ANNE
83 LAMBERT MIREILLE
84 VERRIERE FLORENT
85 PRACHE JACQUELINE
86 MILCENT GERVAIS

87 DOUGE CECILE

88 CLOAREC JEAN LUC
89 BLAIN JEAN LUC

90 LIGORNIERE DORVAL
91 COUDRON DANIELLE
92 LAHOCHE STEPHANE
93 MONTILLE GINO

94 BOUVIER SOPHIE

95 M'COUROUPA M-PAULE
96 BLANCHETIERE PASCALE
97 RENAULT GILLES

98 BISTOQUET CHRISTINE
99 STANTINA GUILAUME

100 CONORTON ANNE FRANC.

535423

187946
564870

511851

172473

305902

5828296

532720

696568

143759

ViM
ViM
ViM
V1F
ViM
SEM
SEM
ESM
ViM
SEF
VaM
ESF
V1F
SEF
VaM
vaM
SEM
V1F
SEM
ViM
VaM
ViM
SEM
SEM
CAM
SEF
ViM
SEM
V2F
VaM
SEM
vaM
ViM
V1F
V1F
SEM
V2F
VaM
SEF
ViM
VaM
vaM
V2F
ViM
ViM
V1F
V2F
SEF
ViM
V1F
SEM
V2F

NL
NL
NL

CO SAVIGNY-SUR-ORGE

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

ESSONNE ATHLETIC*

SC DRAVEIL
NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL
NL

SC DRAVEIL
NL

NL

ASECAM

NL

NL

ASECAM

NL

NL

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL
ASECAM

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL
NL

NL

NL

SC DRAVEIL
NL

ASECAM

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:06
00:47:22
00:47:22
00:47:51
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:19
00:48:21
00:48:31
00:48:39
00:48:46
00:48:54
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:49:31
00:49:57
00:50:06
00:50:09
00:50:09
00:50:18
00:50:21
00:50:24
00:50:39
00:51:00
00:51:11
00:51:21
00:51:34
00:51:37
00:51:41
00:51:44
00:51:56
00:51:57
00:52:02
00:52:09
00:52:14
00:52:15
00:52:22
00:52:54
00:53:31
00:53:56
00:54:03
00:54:06
00:54:07
00:54:34
00:55:29
00:55:59
00:56:02
00:56:05



101 GHENAI GAELLE

102 LECOJAN PATRICE
103 COLIN PASCALE

104 VANDARD CLAUDINE
105 AUBOUIN ALAIN

106 BERGER MICHEL
107 LAULHE ANDRE

108 CLOAREC CORINNE
109 BISTOQUET ERIC
110 CAMPION INGRID
111 BASSET EVELYNE
112 DAUBERT VERONIQUE
113 BRULFERT PASCAL
114

115

116 MELIN BRUNO

117 ROMEAS YVONNE

305903

SEF
vaM
V1F
V1F
SEM
ViM
VaM
V1F
VaM
SEF
V1F
V1F
VaM

SEM
V3F

NL
NL
NL
ASECAM
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
ASECAM
ASECAM
NL

ASECAM
ASECAM

00:56:10
00:56:30
00:57:01
00:57:06
00:57:29
00:58:09
00:58:40
00:59:33
01:01:43
01:03:54
01:07:10
01:07:10
01:07:40
01:10:46
01:10:46
01:13:54
01:19:00

16

10
25
36
17
11
18

12

13
19

26



